
Ventra Health Private Limited

(Formerly known as ArcMed Analytics and Services Pvt Ltd) RMZ Millenia Business Park
Phase II

3rd Floor, Campus 4B, MGR Main Road

Perungudi,Chennai-600 096

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MAY  2025

Emp Code AR03404 Emp Name Ramuthai Nagaraj

Department Accounts Receivable Cost Center USE_DESCRIPTION PF No. TBTAM19913400000013
402

Location CHENNAI Designation Accounts Receivable Specialist ESI No.

Date of Birth 21-07-2001 Bank A/c No 922010043499380 Pan No. ELKPR5684C

Date of Joining 04-12-2024 Gender F EPS No. TBTAM19913400000013
402

UAN 101890943020 Grade 6

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC

House Rent Allowance

Advance Stat Bonus

Special Allowance

Other Allowance

Food Allowance

14,746.00

7,373.00

1,400.00

13,346.00

400.00

2,000.00

29,492.00

14,746.00

2,800.00

26,692.00

400.00

3,905.00

Provident Fund 1,800.00 3,600.00

Total Earnings 39,265.00  78,035.00 Total Deductions 1,800.00 3,600.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 37,465.00

    In Words    Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Five Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0
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