

**Ventra Health Private Limited**

(Formerly known as ArcMed Analytics and Services Pvt Ltd) RMZ Millenia Business Park  
Phase II  
3rd Floor, Campus 4B, MGR Main Road  
Perungudi,Chennai-600 096

**PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2025**

Emp Code	AR03404	Emp Name	Ramuthai Nagaraj		
Department	Accounts Receivable	Cost Center	USE_DESCRIPTION	PF No.	TBTAM19913400000013402
Location	CHENNAI	Designation	Accounts Receivable Specialist	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	21-07-2001	Bank A/c No	922010043499380	Pan No.	ELKPR5684C
Date of Joining	04-12-2024	Gender	F	EPS No.	TBTAM19913400000013402
UAN	101890943020			Grade	6

Regime Type	New Regime
-------------	------------

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
BASIC	14,746.00	29,492.00	Provident Fund	1,800.00	3,600.00
House Rent Allowance	7,373.00	14,746.00			
Advance Stat Bonus	1,400.00	2,800.00			
Special Allowance	13,346.00	26,692.00			
Other Allowance	400.00	400.00			
Food Allowance	2,000.00	3,905.00			
<b>Total Earnings</b>	<b>39,265.00</b>	<b>78,035.00</b>	<b>Total Deductions</b>	<b>1,800.00</b>	<b>3,600.00</b>

**Net Pay : Rs. 37,465.00**

**In Words Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Five Only.**

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	31.0